
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
141 
90 
15 
82 

262 
17 
5A 

30A 
68 

Name 
Todd Treffert 
Dick York / David Russell 
Angus Rogers / Kevin Wheeler 
Damon DeSantis / David Hinton 
Joseph Viola 
Franklin Farrow/ Donald Yount 
Brian Pritt / Rick Knoop 
Wilbur Strickland / Colin Dougherty 
Kristian Taylor 

Class 
B-4 
B-5 
B-8 
B-8 
B-4 
B-8 
B-8 
B-7 
B-7 

Laps 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Total Tm 
32:08.118 
32:46.210 
30:46.091 
30:56.027 
31:13.462 
31:32.879 
32:18.076 
32:33.127 
31:14.580 

Diff 

38.092 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

38.092 
1 Lap 
9.936 

17.435 
19.417 
45.197 
15.051 
1 Lap 

Car Info 
1974 Porsche 935 Baby / 2.1T 
2001 BMW E46/M3 
1973 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR/3.0 
1974 Porsche 911 IROC 
1972 Datsun 240 Z 
1974 Porsche 911 RS 
1974 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR/3.0 
1989 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 
1999 Porsche 986 Boxster 

Team 
Todd Treffert 
Dick York 
Angus Rogers 
Damon DeSantis 

Franklin Farrow 
Brian Pritt 
Wilbur Strickland 
Kristian Taylor 
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HSR Classic 24 Hour / Daytona Historics 
Classic 24 Group B 

Classic 24 Group B Race 4 

Race (37:00 Time) started at 9:52:06 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

11/9/2025 09:00 


